341 Meetings, Statesville Division

October 12, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:00 AM

23-50228

10:05 AM

18-50648

23-50219

10:15 AM

23-50199

23-50217

23-50225

Herberth Enrique Segovia

George William Muse
and lva Grace Muse

Roger Leon Gordon

Pamela Marie Price
John Charles Horning

Hilda Sue Johnson Gatton

(James B. Mallory Ill)

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

10:00 AM

23-50218

23-50222

23-50223

23-50233

Michael Marcus McGinnis
DeNese Thain McGinnis

Amanda Jill Lockman-Smith
Colleen Lorraine Guernsey

Graylin Luke Locklear

(Rod A. Vujovic)

(Roderick H. Willcox, Jr.)
(Allen W. Wood, IlI)

(R. Keith Johnson)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

23-50229 Jon Patrick Moore and (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Tammy Hunt Moore

23-50234 Shelly Lynn Hart (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
10:30 AM

23-50231 Michelle May Crabtree (F. Heather Griffin)
10:35 AM

23-50220 Wendy Michele Burgess (Rod A. Vujovic)

10:40 AM

23-50221 Michelle C. McNeal (Pro Se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to
connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

