341 Meetings, Statesville Division

October 12, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor			Trustee Jimmy Summerlin			
	Gov Meeting ww.zoomgov.com/i/1607	718869		Gov Meeting ww.zoomgov.com/j/1614	416799	
10:00 AM		<u> </u>	10:00 AM			
23-50228 10:05 AM	Herberth Enrique Segovia	(James B. Mallory III)	23-50218	Michael Marcus McGinnis DeNese Thain McGinnis	(Rod A. Vujovic)	
18-50648	George William Muse and Iva Grace Muse	(Thomas C. Flippin)	23-50222	Amanda Jill Lockman-Smith Colleen Lorraine Guernsey	(Roderick H. Willcox, Jr.) (Allen W. Wood, III)	
23-50219 10:15 AM	Roger Leon Gordon	(Thomas C. Flippin)	23-50223	Graylin Luke Locklear	(R. Keith Johnson)	
23-50199	Pamela Marie Price	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)				
23-50217	John Charles Horning	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)				
23-50225	Hilda Sue Johnson Gatton	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)				

23-50229	Jon Patrick Moore and Tammy Hunt Moore	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
23-50234	Shelly Lynn Hart	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
10:30 AM		
23-50231	Michelle May Crabtree	(F. Heather Griffin)
10:35 AM		
23-50220	Wendy Michele Burgess	(Rod A. Vujovic)
10:40 AM		
23-50221	Michelle C. McNeal	(Pro Se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: <u>https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom</u>.

The videoconference <u>will be recording</u> continuously.